CONTENTS

1 Introduction and Methodology

2 Theoretical Perspectives on Mediation
and the Third Party Role

3 Culture and Conflict Resolution
4 A Brief History of Palestine and Conflict Resolution
5 Interviews with Palestinian Peacemakers

6 The Underlying Ideological Framework of Mediation
Practice with Wi’am

7 Comparison of Palestinian Peacemaking with the
Transformative Mediation Framework

8 The Promise and Limits of Transformative Mediation
in Palestine

References

Index

29

45

63

87

109

125

143

151



2 Springer
http://www.springer.com/978-3-319-60305-6

Peacemaking and Transformative Mediation
Sulha Practices in Palestine and the Middle East
Saxon, E.D.

2018, XMV, 157 p., Hardcowver

ISBEMN: 978-3-319-60305-6



	Contents



